

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE REPARATII**

I.D.: 97366118

---

Data publicarii	15.05.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.181,49 RON - 6.181,49 RON

---

Descriere: 1. PROFIL UD 30X4000 SUPER A (10602333) BUC 10 3.71 37.10 2. PROFIL CD 60X4000X0.6 (10600529) BUC 90 15.00 1350.00 3. PIESA ANCORARE DUBLA (10600109) BUC 150 1.05 157.50 4. PIESA IMBINARE LINIARA CD (10600110) BUC 100 0.65 65.00 5. PIESA SUSPENDARE CD60 NorgipsSystem (50) (10605460) BUC 150 1.20 180.00 6. Profil UW 100x4000x 0,6mm Norgips System (10605381) BUC 12 18.22 218.64 7. PROFIL CW 100X4000X0.5 (10600128) BUC 25 17.75 443.75 8. VATA URSA DF40 GEMINI 14.4MP (2X50) (10608628) BUC 3 75.60 226.80 9. PLACA GKB 9.5X2600X1200 (10600394) BUC 45 26.05 1172.25 10. SURUB 212/35 (1000BUC/CUT) (10600416) CUT 10 37.65 376.50 11. SURUB 212/55 (500BUC/CUT) LEMN (10602039) CUT 10 28.56 285.60 12. DIBLU RAPID 6X100 (100BUC/CUT) TT (10603155) CUT 5 40.69 203.45 13. GLAF PVC 300X2975ALB (11112408) BUC 10 76.19 761.90 14. CM17 ADEZIV CERESIT FLEX.INT/EXT 25KG (10700878) BAG 2 77.00 154.00 15. CM9 ADEZIV CERESIT INT 25KG (10700879) BAG 20 27.45 549.00

---